www.solerpalau.com284 Mounting accessories
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Exhaust and/or supply valves: Accessories
Regulators
Composition and design
Regulators RD Ø 80 et 100 mm Regulators RD Ø 125 à 250 mm
Example of regulator at 50 m3/h Example of regulator at 180 m3/h
RDR D1 (mm) D2 (mm) L (mm)

Air volume regulators, fitted inside a duct to maintain constant air volume within a
pressure range from 50 to 200 Pa.
• The airflow can be adjusted during installation.
• The regulators can be used in commercial premises, both in ventilation and air
treatment (max 60ºC) as well as in air extraction or impulsion.
• It can be used in dwellings with double-flow installation.
• Easy to fit inside the duct.
• Sealing and stability provided by a foam joint.
• Manufactured from flame retardant plastic (M1 fire classification), with limit of
operation at 60ºC.
RDR
Model Airflow
(m3/h)
Airflow regulation options
(m3/h) in sections of (m3/h)
RDR-80/15 15 15 to 50 2,5
RDR-80/30 30 15 to 50 2,5
RDR-80/45 45 15 to 50 2,5
Model Airflow
(m3/h)
Airflow regulation options
(m3/h) in sections of (m3/h)
RDR-100/30 30 15 to 50 5
RDR-100/45 45 15 to 50 5
RDR-100/50 50 15 to 50 5
RDR-100/60 60 50 to 100 5
RDR-100/75 75 50 to 100 5
RDR-100/90 90 50 to 100 5
Model Airflow
(m3/h)
Airflow regulation options
(m3/h) in sections of (m3/h)
RDR-160/150 150 100 to 180 5
RDR-160/180 180 100 to 180 5
RDR-160/210 210 180 to 300 5
RDR-160/240 240 180 to 300 5
RDR-160/270 270 180 to 300 5
RDR-160/300 300 180 to 300 5
Model Airflow
(m3/h)
Airflow regulation options
(m3/h) in sections of (m3/h)
RDR-125/30 30 15 to 50 5
RDR-125/45 45 15 to 50 5
RDR-125/60 60 50 to 100 5
RDR-125/75 75 50 to 100 5
RDR-125/90 90 50 to 100 5
RDR-125/120 120 100 to 180 5
RDR-125/150 150 100 to 180 5
RDR-125/180 180 100 to 180 5
Model Airflow
(m3/h)
Airflow regulation options
(m3/h) in sections of (m3/h)
RDR-200/240 240 180 to 300 10
RDR-200/270 270 180 to 300 10
RDR-200/300 300 180 to 300 10
RDR-200/350 350 300 to 500 10
RDR-200/400 400 300 to 500 10
RDR-200/450 450 300 to 500 10
RDR-200/500 500 300 to 500 10
Model Airflow
(m3/h)
Airflow regulation options
(m3/h) in sections of (m3/h)
RDR-250/350 350 300 to 500 25
RDR-250/400 400 300 to 500 25
RDR-250/450 450 300 to 500 25
RDR-250/500 500 300 to 500 25
RDR-250/550 550 500 to 750 25
RDR-250/600 600 500 to 750 25
RDR-250/650 650 500 to 750 25
RDR-250/700 700 500 to 750 25
Data of Ø (mm) and airflow (m3/h) are included
in the reference of RDR models.
RDR- Ø / airflow
Ø 80 mm Ø 100 mm Ø 125 mm